
Weatherford HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Tuttle High School 00:11:23 3

1 Kingfisher High School 00:09:36 49 Clinton High School 00:11:46 3

2 Weatherford High School 00:10:03 91 Geary High School 00:14:36 3

3 Okeene High School 00:10:29 133 Cimarron High School 00:14:59 3

4 Cordell High School 00:10:40 146 Hinton High School 00:09:46 2

Canute High School 00:10:33 2

5 Woodward High School 00:10:36 147 Binger-Oney High School 00:12:05 2

6 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School 00:10:41 166 Cheyenne High School 00:12:52 2

7 Sayre High School 00:10:59 177 Gracemont High School 00:10:36 1

8 Elk City High School 00:10:59 186 Hydro-Eakly High School 00:11:49 1

9 Hennessey High School 00:11:24 207 Canton High School 00:14:42 1

10 Fairview High School 00:11:40 247

11 Carnegie High School 00:12:24 268

12 Burns Flat-Dill City High School 00:12:09 270

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Kingfisher High School 00:09:36 13 49

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1918 Scout Snodgrass 00:09:07.34 2
 2 6 1914 Addison Price 00:09:33.86 6
 3 8 1908 Harper Evans 00:09:37.99 8
 4 17 1905 Hinsley Brodrick 00:09:50.24 16
 5 18 1917 Mattie Slezickey 00:09:50.92 17
 6 24 1909 Ryan Farrar 00:10:06.40 (21)
 7 28 1919 Molly Weber 00:10:27.37 (24)

2 Weatherford High School 00:10:03 14 91
 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 1987 Cora Hamons 00:09:33.53 5
 2 15 1989 Peyton Michaels 00:09:49.18 14
 3 25 1985 Jaden Bradley 00:10:08.47 22
 4 26 1995 Jenna Stutzman 00:10:09.69 23
 5 31 1992 Andie Proffitt 00:10:34.88 27
 6 33 1990 Talyn Payne 00:10:35.98 (29)
 7 38 1993 Zoey Rainey 00:10:38.95 (33)

3 Okeene High School 00:10:29 7 133
 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 1935 Sofia Zamora 00:09:46.88 11
 2 14 1932 Lola Pheatt 00:09:48.69 13
 3 16 1933 Baylea Robison 00:09:49.77 15
 4 50 1927 Hailey Clester 00:11:10.58 40
 5 74 1930 Kadence Lewis 00:11:50.35 54
 6 79 1928 Trinity Clester 00:12:01.66 (57)
 7 90 1925 Maddee Brickman 00:12:37.46 (64)

4 Cordell High School 00:10:40 6 146
 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 1817 Calliy Walker 00:09:02.98 1
 2 4 1813 Mckinley Moore 00:09:33.25 4
 3 34 1814 Brylie Reeves 00:10:36.40 30
 4 62 1815 Eva Rennison 00:11:32.30 46
 5 91 1811 Emma Holman 00:12:37.81 65
 6 120 1810 Lakota Griffith 00:15:26.15 (76)

5 Woodward High School 00:10:36 12 147
 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2033 Khloe Clemence 00:09:23.20 3
 2 23 2039 Kennedy Roach 00:10:04.90 20
 3 47 2043 Cherryll Short 00:10:58.38 38
 4 54 2032 Jolie Benesch 00:11:15.05 42
 5 56 2045 Kaylee Tremblay 00:11:20.66 44
 6 76 2035 Katherine Moffet 00:11:52.36 (55)
 7 84 2038 Maddy Posey 00:12:14.49 (60)

6 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School 00:10:41 10 166
 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 32 1957 Mccartney Lisle 00:10:35.42 28
 2 37 1956 Piper Jackson 00:10:38.36 32
 3 40 1963 Channing Wright 00:10:41.57 34
 4 44 1961 Railee Sutton 00:10:44.75 35



 5 46 1962 Avery Sutton 00:10:47.64 37
 6 55 1954 Hynlee Hart 00:11:17.12 (43)
 7 66 1960 Jorgen Stewart 00:11:38.17 (50)

7 Sayre High School 00:10:59 6 177
 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 7756 Kinley Hickey 00:09:35.68 7
 2 11 1945 Parker Morris 00:09:45.70 10
 3 52 7757 Susana Swint 00:11:13.44 41
 4 80 1944 Lexie Hanrahan 00:12:01.92 58
 5 85 1943 Madison Griebel 00:12:18.71 61
 6 105 1947 Norma Swint 00:13:57.88 (73)

8 Elk City High School 00:10:59 7 186
 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 1829 Audrey Kauk 00:09:52.24 18
 2 30 1826 Kayleigh Cooper 00:10:30.10 26
 3 58 1830 Jalyn Meadows 00:11:21.97 45
 4 64 1825 Kylee Coffey 00:11:34.72 48
 5 65 1833 Natilee Youngbull 00:11:36.04 49
 6 78 1831 Leticia Rivera 00:11:56.25 (56)
 7 83 1832 Riley Tripp 00:12:11.69 (59)

9 Hennessey High School 00:11:24 5 207
 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 1881 Emma Copeland 00:09:41.64 9
 2 13 1887 Julianne Matousek 00:09:48.05 12
 3 72 1885 JoHanna Matousek 00:11:49.50 53
 4 86 1884 Faith Martinez 00:12:24.78 62
 5 101 1883 CAnna Marin 00:13:18.41 71

10 Fairview High School 00:11:40 7 247
 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 36 1845 Bentlee Bernard 00:10:37.49 31
 2 48 1848 Jenna Church 00:11:01.72 39
 3 63 1849 Maggie Elder 00:11:33.83 47
 4 87 1852 Mackenna Schmidt 00:12:25.76 63
 5 94 1846 Rylee Buttermore 00:12:42.63 67
 6 96 1853 Abby Thomas 00:12:49.98 (69)
 7 97 1847 Jordan Carter 00:12:50.40 (70)

11 Carnegie High School 00:12:24 5 268
 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 1765 Alexa Chavez 00:10:00.48 19
 2 45 1764 Wenzday Burcum 00:10:46.63 36
 3 93 1768 Poh Stumblingbear 00:12:40.11 66
 4 104 1766 Avery Dangelo 00:13:44.18 72
 5 112 1767 Celeste Izquerdo 00:14:49.58 75

12 Burns Flat-Dill City High School 00:12:09 5 270
 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 29 1750 Faith Schneberger 00:10:28.23 25
 2 68 1749 Cydney Luna 00:11:43.70 51
 3 71 1746 Isabella Ferkins 00:11:48.34 52
 4 95 1745 Kayleigh Casses 00:12:46.18 68
 5 106 1747 Kiah Gonzales 00:14:01.16 74

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 1817 Calliy Walker JR 00:09:02.98 Cordell High School

2 2 1918 Scout Snodgrass SR 00:09:07.34 Kingfisher High School

3 3 2033 Khloe Clemence SR 00:09:23.20 Woodward High School

4 4 1813 Mckinley Moore FR 00:09:33.25 Cordell High School

5 5 1987 Cora Hamons JR 00:09:33.53 Weatherford High School

6 6 1914 Addison Price SO 00:09:33.86 Kingfisher High School

7 7 7756 Kinley Hickey FR 00:09:35.68 Sayre High School

8 8 1908 Harper Evans SR 00:09:37.99 Kingfisher High School

9 0 1895 Sharity Entz SR 00:09:39.17 Hinton High School

10 9 1881 Emma Copeland SR 00:09:41.64 Hennessey High School

11 10 1945 Parker Morris SO 00:09:45.70 Sayre High School

12 11 1935 Sofia Zamora SO 00:09:46.88 Okeene High School

13 12 1887 Julianne Matousek FR 00:09:48.05 Hennessey High School

14 13 1932 Lola Pheatt SO 00:09:48.69 Okeene High School

15 14 1989 Peyton Michaels FR 00:09:49.18 Weatherford High School

16 15 1933 Baylea Robison FR 00:09:49.77 Okeene High School

17 16 1905 Hinsley Brodrick FR 00:09:50.24 Kingfisher High School

18 17 1917 Mattie Slezickey JR 00:09:50.92 Kingfisher High School

19 18 1829 Audrey Kauk SO 00:09:52.24 Elk City High School

20 0 1894 Hope Barnett FR 00:09:52.92 Hinton High School

21 19 1765 Alexa Chavez SR 00:10:00.48 Carnegie High School



22 0 1762 Brooke Thomas SO 00:10:03.60 Canute High School

23 20 2039 Kennedy Roach SO 00:10:04.90 Woodward High School

24 (21) 1909 Ryan Farrar FR 00:10:06.40 Kingfisher High School

25 22 1985 Jaden Bradley SR 00:10:08.47 Weatherford High School

26 23 1995 Jenna Stutzman SR 00:10:09.69 Weatherford High School

27 0 1979 Brianna Williams JR 00:10:21.71 Tuttle High School

28 (24) 1919 Molly Weber JR 00:10:27.37 Kingfisher High School

29 25 1750 Faith Schneberger FR 00:10:28.23 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

30 26 1826 Kayleigh Cooper SO 00:10:30.10 Elk City High School

31 27 1992 Andie Proffitt JR 00:10:34.88 Weatherford High School

32 28 1957 Mccartney Lisle SO 00:10:35.42 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

33 (29) 1990 Talyn Payne SO 00:10:35.98 Weatherford High School

34 30 1814 Brylie Reeves FR 00:10:36.40 Cordell High School

35 0 1868 Kaylynn Smith JR 00:10:36.71 Gracemont High School

36 31 1845 Bentlee Bernard JR 00:10:37.49 Fairview High School

37 32 1956 Piper Jackson 8th 00:10:38.36 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

38 (33) 1993 Zoey Rainey FR 00:10:38.95 Weatherford High School

39 0 1991 Raeli Phillips SR 00:10:39.34 Weatherford High School

40 34 1963 Channing Wright 3rd 00:10:41.57 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

41 0 1799 Paisley Ruyle FR 00:10:42.18 Clinton High School

42 0 1983 Kate Banks FR 00:10:43.61 Weatherford High School

43 0 1910 Maya Haney JR 00:10:43.86 Kingfisher High School

44 35 1961 Railee Sutton FR 00:10:44.75 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

45 36 1764 Wenzday Burcum SR 00:10:46.63 Carnegie High School

46 37 1962 Avery Sutton 7th 00:10:47.64 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

47 38 2043 Cherryll Short FR 00:10:58.38 Woodward High School

48 39 1848 Jenna Church SO 00:11:01.72 Fairview High School

49 0 1761 Casady Marshall SR 00:11:02.46 Canute High School

50 40 1927 Hailey Clester FR 00:11:10.58 Okeene High School

51 0 1732 Marley Allen SO 00:11:13.12 Binger-Oney High School

52 41 7757 Susana Swint FR 00:11:13.44 Sayre High School

53 0 1797 Baylor Moore JR 00:11:13.87 Clinton High School

54 42 2032 Jolie Benesch SO 00:11:15.05 Woodward High School

55 (43) 1954 Hynlee Hart FR 00:11:17.12 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

56 44 2045 Kaylee Tremblay SO 00:11:20.66 Woodward High School

57 0 1997 Symphony Welsh JR 00:11:21.53 Weatherford High School

58 45 1830 Jalyn Meadows SO 00:11:21.97 Elk City High School

59 0 1776 Jorja Baker FR 00:11:26.49 Cheyenne High School

60 0 1994 Remi Randol FR 00:11:31.83 Weatherford High School

61 0 1986 Macy Clark SR 00:11:32.07 Weatherford High School

62 46 1815 Eva Rennison FR 00:11:32.30 Cordell High School

63 47 1849 Maggie Elder FR 00:11:33.83 Fairview High School

64 48 1825 Kylee Coffey JR 00:11:34.72 Elk City High School

65 49 1833 Natilee Youngbull JR 00:11:36.04 Elk City High School

66 (50) 1960 Jorgen Stewart SO 00:11:38.17 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

67 0 1911 Rylee Longbush SO 00:11:41.69 Kingfisher High School

68 51 1749 Cydney Luna FR 00:11:43.70 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

69 0 1984 Renzy Berry SR 00:11:44.14 Weatherford High School

70 0 1977 Anna Calcote SO 00:11:44.46 Tuttle High School

71 52 1746 Isabella Ferkins FR 00:11:48.34 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

72 53 1885 JoHanna Matousek SO 00:11:49.50 Hennessey High School

73 0 1900 Jacklyn Burchett FR 00:11:49.71 Hydro-Eakly High School

74 54 1930 Kadence Lewis SO 00:11:50.35 Okeene High School

75 0 1996 Camryn Voight FR 00:11:51.89 Weatherford High School

76 (55) 2035 Katherine Moffet SO 00:11:52.36 Woodward High School

77 0 1906 Celeste Charqueno FR 00:11:53.32 Kingfisher High School

78 (56) 1831 Leticia Rivera SR 00:11:56.25 Elk City High School

79 (57) 1928 Trinity Clester SO 00:12:01.66 Okeene High School

80 58 1944 Lexie Hanrahan SR 00:12:01.92 Sayre High School

81 0 1978 Eastyn Davis FR 00:12:04.95 Tuttle High School

82 0 1951 Elisha Banuelos FR 00:12:07.81 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

83 (59) 1832 Riley Tripp JR 00:12:11.69 Elk City High School

84 (60) 2038 Maddy Posey JR 00:12:14.49 Woodward High School

85 61 1943 Madison Griebel JR 00:12:18.71 Sayre High School

86 62 1884 Faith Martinez FR 00:12:24.78 Hennessey High School

87 63 1852 Mackenna Schmidt JR 00:12:25.76 Fairview High School

88 0 1913 Gisselle Ponce FR 00:12:29.25 Kingfisher High School

89 0 1916 Taya Rudd FR 00:12:29.59 Kingfisher High School



90 (64) 1925 Maddee Brickman JR 00:12:37.46 Okeene High School

91 65 1811 Emma Holman FR 00:12:37.81 Cordell High School

92 0 1952 Briar Christensen FR 00:12:38.12 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

93 66 1768 Poh Stumblingbear FR 00:12:40.11 Carnegie High School

94 67 1846 Rylee Buttermore SO 00:12:42.63 Fairview High School

95 68 1745 Kayleigh Casses FR 00:12:46.18 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

96 (69) 1853 Abby Thomas SO 00:12:49.98 Fairview High School

97 (70) 1847 Jordan Carter SO 00:12:50.40 Fairview High School

98 0 1739 Sophie Welinder SO 00:12:56.90 Binger-Oney High School

99 0 1861 Kirsten Coppage SO 00:12:58.30 Geary High School

100 0 2036 Fernanda Ortega SO 00:13:09.15 Woodward High School

101 71 1883 CAnna Marin JR 00:13:18.41 Hennessey High School

102 0 2041 Sarahi Rodarte SO 00:13:20.41 Woodward High School

103 0 1798 Aryana Pugh SR 00:13:22.03 Clinton High School

104 72 1766 Avery Dangelo FR 00:13:44.18 Carnegie High School

105 (73) 1947 Norma Swint SO 00:13:57.88 Sayre High School

106 74 1747 Kiah Gonzales SR 00:14:01.16 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

107 0 1785 Evian Cooper SO 00:14:04.99 Cimarron High School

108 0 1778 Abby Knisley JR 00:14:19.05 Cheyenne High School

109 0 2044 Alexandra Tapia SO 00:14:41.73 Woodward High School

110 0 1758 Neko Watson SR 00:14:42.58 Canton High School

111 0 1907 Sophia Dudzinski JR 00:14:46.49 Kingfisher High School

112 75 1767 Celeste Izquerdo SR 00:14:49.58 Carnegie High School

113 0 1862 Natalia Silva SO 00:15:25.39 Geary High School

114 0 1958 Chloe Lovelace SO 00:15:25.90 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

115 0 1860 Ilsa Base FR 00:15:25.94 Geary High School

116 0 2042 Ximena Sarabia SO 00:15:25.98 Woodward High School

117 0 1784 Bella Butler SO 00:15:26.01 Cimarron High School

118 0 1786 Mikah Littlebird SR 00:15:26.05 Cimarron High School

119 0 2034 Zoey Garcia SO 00:15:26.10 Woodward High School

120 (76) 1810 Lakota Griffith SR 00:15:26.15 Cordell High School

Weatherford HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Kingfisher High School 00:13:18 4

1 Weatherford High School 00:11:10 55 Okeene High School 00:12:28 4

2 Burns Flat-Dill City High School 00:11:42 81 Duke High School 00:11:56 3

3 Woodward High School 00:11:27 88 Hennessey High School 00:12:13 3

4 Elk City High School 00:12:08 132 Geary High School 00:13:07 3

Hydro-Eakly High School 00:13:52 3

5 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School 00:11:59 147 Binger-Oney High School 00:15:24 3

6 Cheyenne High School 00:13:00 161 Tuttle High School 00:13:12 2

7 Fairview High School 00:12:34 179 Canton High School 00:12:45 1

8 Clinton High School 00:12:28 181 dover hs 00:12:56 1

9 Granite High School 00:12:38 189 Leedey High School 00:13:00 1

10 Cimarron High School 00:12:40 190 Olustee-Eldorado High School 00:13:09 1

Cordell High School 00:13:10 1

11 Carnegie High School 00:13:23 270 Sayre High School 00:13:34 1

Corn Bible Acad HS 00:14:23 1

Hinton High School 00:18:11 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Weatherford High School 00:11:10 31 55

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2015 Keon Lackey 00:09:54.96 2

 2 8 2023 Kevin Ramirez 00:11:15.08 7

 3 16 2020 Miguel Perez 00:11:32.38 14

 4 17 2019 Kevin Perez 00:11:32.82 15

 5 19 2024 Sam Sadler 00:11:35.71 17



 6 22 2009 Tucker Habekott 00:11:39.43 (20)

 7 23 2022 Drake Rainey 00:11:39.69 (21)

2 Burns Flat-Dill City High School 00:11:42 6 81

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 1751 Ashton Elmore 00:11:13.72 6

 2 10 1755 Alex Harrison 00:11:24.40 9

 3 12 1754 Oscar Gonzalez 00:11:28.99 11

 4 31 1757 Joseph Plaza 00:12:03.66 24

 5 44 1756 Isaiah Lucero 00:12:23.13 31

 6 112 1753 Brayan Gonzales 00:14:11.65 (66)

3 Woodward High School 00:11:27 13 88

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2048 Dathan Custar 00:09:49.74 1

 2 6 2054 Holden Simmons 00:10:57.38 5

 3 13 2057 Luis Soto 00:11:29.91 12

 4 48 2049 Trevyr Kniest 00:12:29.18 34

 5 50 2053 Ruben Salazar 00:12:30.31 36

 6 58 2050 Brayan Lopez 00:12:40.31 (40)

 7 76 2046 Jimmy Chen 00:13:01.96 (47)

4 Elk City High School 00:12:08 9 132

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 1836 Parker Felts 00:11:20.88 8

 2 27 1841 Colton Nebhut 00:11:47.15 23

 3 39 1844 Evan Yow 00:12:18.30 27

 4 43 1834 Grant Cloud 00:12:21.34 30

 5 69 1840 Cooper Nebhut 00:12:52.63 44

 6 85 1837 Grey Foster 00:13:18.23 (52)

 7 87 1839 Kase Kilhoffer 00:13:19.54 (53)

5 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School 00:11:59 11 147

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1966 Brayden Cowan 00:10:10.30 3

 2 21 1970 Parker Hamberlin 00:11:38.87 19

 3 52 1971 Aulin Hunt 00:12:31.23 37

 4 54 1969 Carter Frymire 00:12:34.59 39

 5 79 1975 Collier Luetkemeyer 00:13:04.87 49

 6 102 1965 Raiden Casey 00:13:48.07 (61)

 7 120 1967 Brant Cowan 00:14:20.28 (68)

6 Cheyenne High School 00:13:00 5 161

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 1782 Weston Romberg 00:11:24.78 10

 2 18 1781 Brody Mackey 00:11:34.97 16

 3 20 1783 Jester Vernon 00:11:37.33 18

 4 72 1779 Caleb King 00:12:54.67 46

 5 141 1780 Aaron Lockwood 00:17:29.85 71

7 Fairview High School 00:12:34 5 179

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 1857 Hunter Kimball 00:11:39.98 22

 2 34 1855 Corey Chenault 00:12:10.93 25

 3 41 1856 Austin Hickman 00:12:19.96 29

 4 68 1859 Connor Temple 00:12:52.27 43

 5 101 1858 Javid Lowder 00:13:47.75 60

8 Clinton High School 00:12:28 8 181

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 1802 Bentlee Hernandez 00:10:45.33 4

 2 36 1803 Carrol Hoffman 00:12:12.15 26

 3 61 1805 Zachary Smith 00:12:43.34 41

 4 88 1808 Andy Valesquez Perez 00:13:20.45 54

 5 90 1800 Scout Acosta 00:13:22.34 56

 6 98 1804 Landyn Kunsman 00:13:46.64 (58)

 7 110 1809 Rielon Woodford 00:14:07.52 (65)



9 Granite High School 00:12:38 10 189

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 1877 Cordell Richardson 00:12:19.05 28

 2 47 1876 Kole Maxwell 00:12:27.39 33

 3 49 1871 Kaden Davila 00:12:29.76 35

 4 70 1869 Weston Brewer 00:12:53.19 45

 5 78 1870 Jarron Bynum 00:13:04.23 48

 6 121 1879 Ryan Wooley 00:14:20.61 (69)

 7 133 1873 James Mawell 00:15:33.80 (70)

10 Cimarron High School 00:12:40 8 190

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 1787 Drake Butler 00:11:31.07 13

 2 46 1792 Darren Littlebird 00:12:26.94 32

 3 53 1791 Troy Labrada 00:12:32.43 38

 4 81 1794 Kyler Patterson 00:13:09.74 50

 5 97 1789 Collin Franklin 00:13:44.62 57

 6 103 1788 Braden Charley 00:13:48.88 (62)

 7 105 1793 Bryson Moore 00:13:54.29 (64)

11 Carnegie High School 00:13:23 6 270

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 63 1774 Preston Turney 00:12:45.57 42

 2 84 1769 Drake Bush 00:13:12.59 51

 3 89 1771 Julius Chavez 00:13:21.92 55

 4 100 1775 Kolten Valenzuela 00:13:47.29 59

 5 104 1770 Brandon Chalepah 00:13:50.80 63

 6 114 1772 Keaton Funmaker 00:14:12.70 (67)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2048 Dathan Custar SR 00:09:49.74 Woodward High School

2 2 2015 Keon Lackey SO 00:09:54.96 Weatherford High School

3 3 1966 Brayden Cowan SR 00:10:10.30 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

4 0 1822 Nathan Gable JR 00:10:40.25 Duke High School

5 4 1802 Bentlee Hernandez FR 00:10:45.33 Clinton High School

6 5 2054 Holden Simmons SR 00:10:57.38 Woodward High School

7 6 1751 Ashton Elmore JR 00:11:13.72 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

8 7 2023 Kevin Ramirez SO 00:11:15.08 Weatherford High School

9 8 1836 Parker Felts SO 00:11:20.88 Elk City High School

10 9 1755 Alex Harrison JR 00:11:24.40 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

11 10 1782 Weston Romberg FR 00:11:24.78 Cheyenne High School

12 11 1754 Oscar Gonzalez JR 00:11:28.99 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

13 12 2057 Luis Soto JR 00:11:29.91 Woodward High School

14 0 1923 Wyatt Long SR 00:11:30.78 Kingfisher High School

15 13 1787 Drake Butler SR 00:11:31.07 Cimarron High School

16 14 2020 Miguel Perez SR 00:11:32.38 Weatherford High School

17 15 2019 Kevin Perez JR 00:11:32.82 Weatherford High School

18 16 1781 Brody Mackey FR 00:11:34.97 Cheyenne High School

19 17 2024 Sam Sadler JR 00:11:35.71 Weatherford High School

20 18 1783 Jester Vernon FR 00:11:37.33 Cheyenne High School

21 19 1970 Parker Hamberlin FR 00:11:38.87 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

22 (20) 2009 Tucker Habekott SO 00:11:39.43 Weatherford High School

23 (21) 2022 Drake Rainey SR 00:11:39.69 Weatherford High School

24 22 1857 Hunter Kimball FR 00:11:39.98 Fairview High School

25 0 2013 Jackson Keasler JR 00:11:44.66 Weatherford High School

26 0 2026 Callen Schmitz FR 00:11:45.95 Weatherford High School

27 23 1841 Colton Nebhut JR 00:11:47.15 Elk City High School

28 0 1892 Seth Sims SR 00:11:50.99 Hennessey High School

29 0 2000 Brandon Biswell SO 00:11:55.43 Weatherford High School

30 0 1941 Brayson Roberts SR 00:11:55.77 Okeene High School

31 24 1757 Joseph Plaza JR 00:12:03.66 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

32 0 1938 Max Karbs SO 00:12:04.59 Okeene High School



33 0 1823 Aron Santana FR 00:12:10.54 Duke High School

34 25 1855 Corey Chenault SO 00:12:10.93 Fairview High School

35 0 1893 Asher Ward SO 00:12:11.36 Hennessey High School

36 26 1803 Carrol Hoffman JR 00:12:12.15 Clinton High School

37 0 2001 Dyson Brown FR 00:12:15.18 Weatherford High School

38 0 2006 Jace Ebisch SO 00:12:15.65 Weatherford High School

39 27 1844 Evan Yow SO 00:12:18.30 Elk City High School

40 28 1877 Cordell Richardson SR 00:12:19.05 Granite High School

41 29 1856 Austin Hickman JR 00:12:19.96 Fairview High School

42 0 1863 Andrew Bates SO 00:12:20.21 Geary High School

43 30 1834 Grant Cloud JR 00:12:21.34 Elk City High School

44 31 1756 Isaiah Lucero SO 00:12:23.13 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

45 0 2017 Alston Martin SR 00:12:25.42 Weatherford High School

46 32 1792 Darren Littlebird SO 00:12:26.94 Cimarron High School

47 33 1876 Kole Maxwell SR 00:12:27.39 Granite High School

48 34 2049 Trevyr Kniest JR 00:12:29.18 Woodward High School

49 35 1871 Kaden Davila JR 00:12:29.76 Granite High School

50 36 2053 Ruben Salazar SR 00:12:30.31 Woodward High School

51 0 2016 Joel Lucero SR 00:12:30.98 Weatherford High School

52 37 1971 Aulin Hunt JR 00:12:31.23 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

53 38 1791 Troy Labrada FR 00:12:32.43 Cimarron High School

54 39 1969 Carter Frymire JR 00:12:34.59 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

55 0 2030 Sam Walls JR 00:12:37.24 Weatherford High School

56 0 1889 Rogan Choate FR 00:12:37.80 Hennessey High School

57 0 2007 Aiden Ehrhardt SO 00:12:38.32 Weatherford High School

58 (40) 2050 Brayan Lopez JR 00:12:40.31 Woodward High School

59 0 2010 Aaron Hernandez SO 00:12:40.75 Weatherford High School

60 0 1902 Ernesto Alvarez SO 00:12:41.07 Hydro-Eakly High School

61 41 1805 Zachary Smith SR 00:12:43.34 Clinton High School

62 0 1759 Landen Williams SO 00:12:45.03 Canton High School

63 42 1774 Preston Turney SO 00:12:45.57 Carnegie High School

64 0 1867 Kevin Stell JR 00:12:46.30 Geary High School

65 0 1982 Jagger Slover FR 00:12:47.05 Tuttle High School

66 0 2008 Fabian Gomez JR 00:12:50.86 Weatherford High School

67 0 1939 Haden Noll SO 00:12:51.63 Okeene High School

68 43 1859 Connor Temple SR 00:12:52.27 Fairview High School

69 44 1840 Cooper Nebhut FR 00:12:52.63 Elk City High School

70 45 1869 Weston Brewer SR 00:12:53.19 Granite High School

71 0 1921 Chance Dunn SO 00:12:54.28 Kingfisher High School

72 46 1779 Caleb King FR 00:12:54.67 Cheyenne High School

73 0 7754 Nicklas Spradlin FR 00:12:56.14 dover hs

74 0 1824 Hayden Wood FR 00:13:00.10 Duke High School

75 0 1924 Caleb Holcomb SO 00:13:00.43 Leedey High School

76 (47) 2046 Jimmy Chen SR 00:13:01.96 Woodward High School

77 0 1940 Parker Noll SR 00:13:03.34 Okeene High School

78 48 1870 Jarron Bynum SR 00:13:04.23 Granite High School

79 49 1975 Collier Luetkemeyer SR 00:13:04.87 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

80 0 1942 Anthony Moncada SO 00:13:09.10 Olustee-Eldorado High School

81 50 1794 Kyler Patterson SO 00:13:09.74 Cimarron High School

82 0 1818 Jacob Vela SR 00:13:10.05 Cordell High School

83 0 2004 Reed Chase JR 00:13:11.60 Weatherford High School

84 51 1769 Drake Bush FR 00:13:12.59 Carnegie High School

85 (52) 1837 Grey Foster FR 00:13:18.23 Elk City High School

86 0 2012 Case Keasler SR 00:13:19.13 Weatherford High School

87 (53) 1839 Kase Kilhoffer SO 00:13:19.54 Elk City High School

88 54 1808 Andy Valesquez Perez SR 00:13:20.45 Clinton High School

89 55 1771 Julius Chavez SO 00:13:21.92 Carnegie High School

90 56 1800 Scout Acosta JR 00:13:22.34 Clinton High School

91 0 2052 Luke Peters SR 00:13:24.11 Woodward High School

92 0 1842 William Villa JR 00:13:29.08 Elk City High School

93 0 2059 Erik Zavala SR 00:13:29.46 Woodward High School



94 0 1948 Aiden Ball JR 00:13:34.49 Sayre High School

95 0 1981 Kurtis Ross SO 00:13:38.51 Tuttle High School

96 0 2058 Isaac Thompson JR 00:13:38.98 Woodward High School

97 57 1789 Collin Franklin JR 00:13:44.62 Cimarron High School

98 (58) 1804 Landyn Kunsman SR 00:13:46.64 Clinton High School

99 0 2055 Steinar Smith SR 00:13:46.93 Woodward High School

100 59 1775 Kolten Valenzuela SO 00:13:47.29 Carnegie High School

101 60 1858 Javid Lowder FR 00:13:47.75 Fairview High School

102 (61) 1965 Raiden Casey FR 00:13:48.07 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

103 (62) 1788 Braden Charley FR 00:13:48.88 Cimarron High School

104 63 1770 Brandon Chalepah FR 00:13:50.80 Carnegie High School

105 (64) 1793 Bryson Moore FR 00:13:54.29 Cimarron High School

106 0 2014 Kobe Krewall FR 00:13:59.42 Weatherford High School

107 0 2031 Maverick Whitecrow FR 00:13:59.97 Weatherford High School

108 0 1920 Vann Burgess SR 00:14:04.90 Kingfisher High School

109 0 2005 Alexis Cordero SR 00:14:06.34 Weatherford High School

110 (65) 1809 Rielon Woodford JR 00:14:07.52 Clinton High School

111 0 2027 Ryker Smith SO 00:14:10.73 Weatherford High School

112 (66) 1753 Brayan Gonzales FR 00:14:11.65 Burns Flat-Dill City High School

113 0 2003 Bruno Castro FR 00:14:12.38 Weatherford High School

114 (67) 1772 Keaton Funmaker FR 00:14:12.70 Carnegie High School

115 0 1744 Daniel Earp JR 00:14:13.03 Binger-Oney High School

116 0 1806 Kyler Smith FR 00:14:14.17 Clinton High School

117 0 1864 Levi Callahan SO 00:14:16.66 Geary High School

118 0 1904 Aaron Spain SO 00:14:17.83 Hydro-Eakly High School

119 0 2025 Alex Saldivar FR 00:14:19.96 Weatherford High School

120 (68) 1967 Brant Cowan SO 00:14:20.28 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

121 (69) 1879 Ryan Wooley JR 00:14:20.61 Granite High School

122 0 1820 Alex KIng SO 00:14:23.50 Corn Bible Acad HS

123 0 2021 Dylan Pinon SO 00:14:29.06 Weatherford High School

124 0 2029 Josh Valencia SR 00:14:29.75 Weatherford High School

125 0 1976 Brayson Mata FR 00:14:30.41 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

126 0 2011 Aiden Ingram FR 00:14:31.62 Weatherford High School

127 0 1903 Tucker Carney FR 00:14:37.62 Hydro-Eakly High School

128 0 1922 Brantley Johnson JR 00:14:42.79 Kingfisher High School

129 0 2047 Carson Cornejo JR 00:14:45.83 Woodward High School

130 0 1974 Lex Lovelace SO 00:15:04.45 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

131 0 2018 Keagan Parkhurst JR 00:15:10.65 Weatherford High School

132 0 1740 Cadon Altstatt FR 00:15:22.84 Binger-Oney High School

133 (70) 1873 James Mawell SO 00:15:33.80 Granite High School

134 0 2056 Shane Snider SO 00:15:37.91 Woodward High School

135 0 1790 Benjamin Garza JR 00:16:07.30 Cimarron High School

136 0 1874 Tyler Maxwell JR 00:16:32.48 Granite High School

137 0 2002 Alex Castillo SR 00:16:36.91 Weatherford High School

138 0 1878 Daniel Williams JR 00:16:37.27 Granite High School

139 0 1741 Gunner Dorsey FR 00:16:37.96 Binger-Oney High School

140 0 1875 Issac Maxwell FR 00:17:25.39 Granite High School

141 71 1780 Aaron Lockwood SR 00:17:29.85 Cheyenne High School

142 0 1838 Dashel Jones SO 00:17:31.15 Elk City High School

143 0 1897 Daniel Funck JR 00:18:11.92 Hinton High School

144 0 1968 Stetson Davis FR 00:22:47.86 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

145 0 1964 Devon Campbell SR 00:23:26.30 Thomas-Fay-Custer High School

Weatherford MS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Kingfisher Middle School 00:08:10 4

1 Canute Junior High 00:06:37 55 Hennessey Middle School 00:07:51 4



2 Weatherford Middle School 00:06:36 60 Gracemont Middle School 00:09:07 3

3 Carnegie Middle School 00:06:44 77 Tuttle Junior High 00:08:11 3

4 Sayre Middle School 00:06:57 101 Elk City Junior High 00:09:17 3

Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School 00:07:39 2

5 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School 00:07:03 123 Corn Bible Acad MS 00:09:19 2

6 Darlington Middle School 00:07:13 147 Canton Middle School 00:09:09 2

7 Woodward Middle School 00:07:28 179 Cimarron JH (Lahoma) 00:10:33 2

8 Chamberlain Middle School 00:07:30 196 Clinton Middle School 00:07:04 1

9 Cordell Middle School 00:07:51 238 Hinton Middle School 00:07:25 1

10 Leedey Junior High 00:08:16 261 Snow Leopards (JH) 00:07:33 1

Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch 00:07:53 1

Sentinel Middle School 00:09:25 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Canute Junior High 00:06:37 10 55

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 2088 Bracket Ridling 00:06:21.47 5

 2 8 2087 Milee Porter 00:06:25.44 7

 3 9 2082 Mikinna Carnes 00:06:35.73 8

 4 18 2084 Lainey Gray 00:06:48.91 16

 5 21 2089 Annie Schuster 00:06:56.10 19

 6 37 2081 Katie Atha 00:07:18.57 (32)

 7 42 2085 Blakelee Kamphaus 00:07:22.40 (37)

2 Weatherford Middle School 00:06:36 16 60

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2313 Vanna Bahne 00:06:02.02 1

 2 3 2327 Lexy Stutzman 00:06:14.26 3

 3 11 2317 Camber Christian 00:06:39.72 9

 4 13 2312 Rylee Adams 00:06:45.66 11

 5 41 2325 Kimber Klaassen 00:07:21.55 36

 6 58 2314 Mersey Biswell 00:07:40.06 (45)

 7 75 2326 Khloe Lackey 00:08:02.38 (56)

3 Carnegie Middle School 00:06:44 15 77

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2095 Kenia Chavez 00:06:04.41 2

 2 7 2109 Jrue Wallace 00:06:23.39 6

 3 23 2101 Bella Kodaseet 00:06:59.86 20

 4 24 2107 Pah Stumblingbear 00:07:01.29 21

 5 33 2094 Collyns Bryant 00:07:12.17 28

 6 54 2096 Mia Chavez 00:07:35.44 (43)

 7 60 2103 Juancy Orduna 00:07:43.09 (47)

4 Sayre Middle School 00:06:57 13 101

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 2267 Andie Hickey 00:06:48.10 14

 2 17 2275 Adriannah Swint 00:06:48.51 15

 3 19 2268 Allie Hickey 00:06:50.54 17

 4 30 2265 Cayla Flowers 00:07:06.89 25

 5 35 2274 Emily Swint 00:07:14.72 30

 6 39 2272 Phenyx Morris 00:07:19.60 (34)

 7 40 2271 Libby Millar 00:07:20.06 (35)

5 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School 00:07:03 12 123

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 2145 Amelie Stephens 00:06:19.13 4

 2 12 2136 Harlow Baker 00:06:42.06 10

 3 32 2137 Kaylor Denney 00:07:10.82 27

 4 38 2140 Courtland Drake 00:07:18.85 33

 5 63 2139 Falyn Drake 00:07:46.76 49

 6 68 2141 Amy Ebersole 00:07:52.87 (52)

 7 69 2143 Lanie Moore 00:07:53.52 (53)

6 Darlington Middle School 00:07:13 8 147



 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 2192 Aashari Hollins 00:07:01.90 22

 2 31 2195 Leelo Sandoval 00:07:08.02 26

 3 34 2190 Glory Gray 00:07:14.51 29

 4 36 2194 Violet Romannose 00:07:15.10 31

 5 47 2193 Libby Mortonhatten 00:07:25.77 39

 6 48 2191 Breanna Gray 00:07:26.65 (40)

 7 120 2188 Mahli Adair 00:09:02.31 (67)

7 Woodward Middle School 00:07:28 8 179

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 2353 Molly Luthi 00:06:47.42 12

 2 20 2351 Yuria Gutierrez 00:06:55.06 18

 3 50 2352 Hadley Healey 00:07:29.64 42

 4 56 2355 Emily Melvin 00:07:38.11 44

 5 100 2358 Aalyiha Reyes 00:08:32.98 63

 6 101 2356 Riley Posey 00:08:33.25 (64)

 7 105 2354 Naomi Martinez 00:08:38.26 (65)

8 Chamberlain Middle School 00:07:30 11 196

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 2119 Tynlee Hamar 00:06:47.75 13

 2 43 2124 Kenidy Pendergraft 00:07:24.09 38

 3 59 2126 Kinsley Pike 00:07:40.85 46

 4 62 2125 Layla Peterson 00:07:46.37 48

 5 67 2130 Adelynn Whiteneck 00:07:52.44 51

 6 78 2127 Kyla Robinson 00:08:11.08 (57)

 7 85 2120 Addison Lackey 00:08:19.18 (59)

9 Cordell Middle School 00:07:51 11 238

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 29 2173 Addelin Meget 00:07:06.31 24

 2 49 2169 Paisley Campbell 00:07:28.67 41

 3 74 2179 Ellie Yaeger 00:08:00.69 55

 4 83 2170 Peyton Ellerman 00:08:15.68 58

 5 89 2175 Kymber Owens 00:08:23.85 60

 6 94 2171 Ella Gossen 00:08:29.45 (61)

 7 99 2174 Paisley Neeley 00:08:32.28 (62)

10 Leedey Junior High 00:08:16 5 261

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 2260 Lilly Quattlebaum 00:07:05.53 23

 2 64 2257 Maddie Drinnon 00:07:48.01 50

 3 71 2258 Zyley Johnson 00:07:55.17 54

 4 112 2256 Kyrie Dodson 00:08:51.07 66

 5 130 2259 Tinley Ommen 00:09:41.13 68

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2313 Vanna Bahne 8th 00:06:02.02 Weatherford Middle School

2 2 2095 Kenia Chavez 8th 00:06:04.41 Carnegie Middle School

3 3 2327 Lexy Stutzman 8th 00:06:14.26 Weatherford Middle School

4 4 2145 Amelie Stephens 7th 00:06:19.13 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

5 5 2088 Bracket Ridling 6th 00:06:21.47 Canute Junior High

6 0 2248 Olyvia Cooper 7th 00:06:22.52 Kingfisher Middle School

7 6 2109 Jrue Wallace 8th 00:06:23.39 Carnegie Middle School

8 7 2087 Milee Porter 8th 00:06:25.44 Canute Junior High

9 8 2082 Mikinna Carnes 6th 00:06:35.73 Canute Junior High

10 0 2063 Keilie Turner 8th 00:06:39.29 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

11 9 2317 Camber Christian 8th 00:06:39.72 Weatherford Middle School

12 10 2136 Harlow Baker 7th 00:06:42.06 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

13 11 2312 Rylee Adams 7th 00:06:45.66 Weatherford Middle School

14 12 2353 Molly Luthi 8th 00:06:47.42 Woodward Middle School

15 13 2119 Tynlee Hamar 7th 00:06:47.75 Chamberlain Middle School

16 14 2267 Andie Hickey 7th 00:06:48.10 Sayre Middle School



17 15 2275 Adriannah Swint 6th 00:06:48.51 Sayre Middle School

18 16 2084 Lainey Gray 6th 00:06:48.91 Canute Junior High

19 17 2268 Allie Hickey 7th 00:06:50.54 Sayre Middle School

20 18 2351 Yuria Gutierrez 7th 00:06:55.06 Woodward Middle School

21 19 2089 Annie Schuster 6th 00:06:56.10 Canute Junior High

22 0 2251 Ximena Ponce 7th 00:06:58.44 Kingfisher Middle School

23 20 2101 Bella Kodaseet 8th 00:06:59.86 Carnegie Middle School

24 21 2107 Pah Stumblingbear 6th 00:07:01.29 Carnegie Middle School

25 22 2192 Aashari Hollins 8th 00:07:01.90 Darlington Middle School

26 0 2165 Emily Delarosa 8th 00:07:04.08 Clinton Middle School

27 23 2260 Lilly Quattlebaum 7th 00:07:05.53 Leedey Junior High

28 0 2229 Johanna Valles 8th 00:07:05.77 Hennessey Middle School

29 24 2173 Addelin Meget 7th 00:07:06.31 Cordell Middle School

30 25 2265 Cayla Flowers 8th 00:07:06.89 Sayre Middle School

31 26 2195 Leelo Sandoval 7th 00:07:08.02 Darlington Middle School

32 27 2137 Kaylor Denney 7th 00:07:10.82 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

33 28 2094 Collyns Bryant 6th 00:07:12.17 Carnegie Middle School

34 29 2190 Glory Gray 7th 00:07:14.51 Darlington Middle School

35 30 2274 Emily Swint 6th 00:07:14.72 Sayre Middle School

36 31 2194 Violet Romannose 6th 00:07:15.10 Darlington Middle School

37 (32) 2081 Katie Atha 6th 00:07:18.57 Canute Junior High

38 33 2140 Courtland Drake 5th 00:07:18.85 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

39 (34) 2272 Phenyx Morris 8th 00:07:19.60 Sayre Middle School

40 (35) 2271 Libby Millar 8th 00:07:20.06 Sayre Middle School

41 36 2325 Kimber Klaassen 6th 00:07:21.55 Weatherford Middle School

42 (37) 2085 Blakelee Kamphaus 6th 00:07:22.40 Canute Junior High

43 38 2124 Kenidy Pendergraft 6th 00:07:24.09 Chamberlain Middle School

44 0 2221 Kari Jo Queotone 7th 00:07:24.54 Gracemont Middle School

45 0 2230 Haddi Taylor 7th 00:07:25.09 Hinton Middle School

46 0 2273 Madison Phillips 7th 00:07:25.46 Sayre Middle School

47 39 2193 Libby Mortonhatten 7th 00:07:25.77 Darlington Middle School

48 (40) 2191 Breanna Gray 7th 00:07:26.65 Darlington Middle School

49 41 2169 Paisley Campbell 7th 00:07:28.67 Cordell Middle School

50 42 2352 Hadley Healey 7th 00:07:29.64 Woodward Middle School

51 0 2289 Lakyn Peachy 7th 00:07:33.14 Snow Leopards (JH)

52 0 2305 Aspen Serna 7th 00:07:33.57 Tuttle Junior High

53 0 2270 Jovi Maddox 6th 00:07:33.95 Sayre Middle School

54 (43) 2096 Mia Chavez 8th 00:07:35.44 Carnegie Middle School

55 0 2223 Emily Bryson 8th 00:07:36.97 Hennessey Middle School

56 44 2355 Emily Melvin 7th 00:07:38.11 Woodward Middle School

57 0 2083 Ivy Cortez 6th 00:07:38.78 Canute Junior High

58 (45) 2314 Mersey Biswell 7th 00:07:40.06 Weatherford Middle School

59 46 2126 Kinsley Pike 6th 00:07:40.85 Chamberlain Middle School

60 (47) 2103 Juancy Orduna 6th 00:07:43.09 Carnegie Middle School

61 0 2086 Zoe Montoya 6th 00:07:43.42 Canute Junior High

62 48 2125 Layla Peterson 6th 00:07:46.37 Chamberlain Middle School

63 49 2139 Falyn Drake 6th 00:07:46.76 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

64 50 2257 Maddie Drinnon 7th 00:07:48.01 Leedey Junior High

65 0 2106 Allison Salazar 6th 00:07:50.39 Carnegie Middle School

66 0 2097 Claire Clift 8th 00:07:51.64 Carnegie Middle School

67 51 2130 Adelynn Whiteneck 7th 00:07:52.44 Chamberlain Middle School

68 (52) 2141 Amy Ebersole 6th 00:07:52.87 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

69 (53) 2143 Lanie Moore 6th 00:07:53.52 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

70 0 2232 Brianna Villegas 6th 00:07:53.81 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch

71 54 2258 Zyley Johnson 7th 00:07:55.17 Leedey Junior High

72 0 2142 Ivete Gallardo 6th 00:07:57.82 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

73 0 2276 Brylee Vangieson 7th 00:08:00.05 Sayre Middle School

74 55 2179 Ellie Yaeger 8th 00:08:00.69 Cordell Middle School

75 (56) 2326 Khloe Lackey 6th 00:08:02.38 Weatherford Middle School

76 0 2224 Jessica Matousek 7th 00:08:03.27 Hennessey Middle School

77 0 2144 Aedyn Robinson 5th 00:08:05.25 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School



78 (57) 2127 Kyla Robinson 8th 00:08:11.08 Chamberlain Middle School

79 0 2323 Evynn Johnson 6th 00:08:11.76 Weatherford Middle School

80 0 2319 Peyton Davenport 8th 00:08:12.18 Weatherford Middle School

81 0 2182 Layla Holman 8th 00:08:12.48 Corn Bible Acad MS

82 0 2105 Rosa Resendez 6th 00:08:13.66 Carnegie Middle School

83 58 2170 Peyton Ellerman 7th 00:08:15.68 Cordell Middle School

84 0 2266 Aliana Griebel 8th 00:08:17.75 Sayre Middle School

85 (59) 2120 Addison Lackey 6th 00:08:19.18 Chamberlain Middle School

86 0 2100 Luciah Hernandez 6th 00:08:20.19 Carnegie Middle School

87 0 2329 Katherine Townsend 6th 00:08:20.49 Weatherford Middle School

88 0 2320 Evey Ellis 6th 00:08:21.15 Weatherford Middle School

89 60 2175 Kymber Owens 6th 00:08:23.85 Cordell Middle School

90 0 2250 Roxana Padilla 7th 00:08:25.46 Kingfisher Middle School

91 0 2146 Jorja Vernon 5th 00:08:26.75 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

92 0 2315 Brigid Bond 7th 00:08:28.14 Weatherford Middle School

93 0 2264 Brook DeBruin 6th 00:08:28.81 Sayre Middle School

94 (61) 2171 Ella Gossen 6th 00:08:29.45 Cordell Middle School

95 0 2123 Cheyenne Mczeagle 8th 00:08:29.75 Chamberlain Middle School

96 0 2302 Sophia Arias 8th 00:08:30.48 Tuttle Junior High

97 0 2303 Gabriella Boscacci 8th 00:08:30.96 Tuttle Junior High

98 0 2099 Rosalee Guitierrez 6th 00:08:31.41 Carnegie Middle School

99 (62) 2174 Paisley Neeley 6th 00:08:32.28 Cordell Middle School

100 63 2358 Aalyiha Reyes 7th 00:08:32.98 Woodward Middle School

101 (64) 2356 Riley Posey 8th 00:08:33.25 Woodward Middle School

102 0 2104 Raylee Porter 7th 00:08:33.75 Carnegie Middle School

103 0 2220 Brooklyn Gillis 7th 00:08:34.85 Gracemont Middle School

104 0 2201 Cassidy Bradshaw 7th 00:08:35.22 Elk City Junior High

105 (65) 2354 Naomi Martinez 7th 00:08:38.26 Woodward Middle School

106 0 2226 Kylie Stribel 7th 00:08:38.78 Hennessey Middle School

107 0 2062 Avery Simmons 8th 00:08:39.18 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

108 0 2277 Imani Weygand 6th 00:08:42.85 Sayre Middle School

109 0 2177 Kynzlee Trent 6th 00:08:46.46 Cordell Middle School

110 0 2090 Kenzie Talbert 6th 00:08:47.70 Canute Junior High

111 0 2138 Quincy Drake 3rd 00:08:48.24 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

112 66 2256 Kyrie Dodson 7th 00:08:51.07 Leedey Junior High

113 0 2178 Jaci Wall 6th 00:08:51.52 Cordell Middle School

114 0 2176 Maren Reimer 6th 00:08:54.57 Cordell Middle School

115 0 2172 Cayce Gregg 6th 00:08:56.82 Cordell Middle School

116 0 2328 Reese Terrrel 7th 00:08:57.11 Weatherford Middle School

117 0 2128 Gwyn Sacket 8th 00:08:58.71 Chamberlain Middle School

118 0 2118 Ryan Faulk 6th 00:09:00.49 Chamberlain Middle School

119 0 2121 Lylah Laskowitz 6th 00:09:01.02 Chamberlain Middle School

120 (67) 2188 Mahli Adair 7th 00:09:02.31 Darlington Middle School

121 0 2076 Lizzy Edwards 6th 00:09:02.74 Canton Middle School

122 0 2359 Ellana Thompson 8th 00:09:03.31 Woodward Middle School

123 0 2102 Yossilyn Lopez 6th 00:09:03.89 Carnegie Middle School

124 0 2322 Lakyn Hummel 6th 00:09:06.69 Weatherford Middle School

125 0 2077 Ambriella Lucas 7th 00:09:15.71 Canton Middle School

126 0 2203 Maria Soto 7th 00:09:16.84 Elk City Junior High

127 0 2285 lakelyn casey 7th 00:09:25.71 Sentinel Middle School

128 0 2318 Justice Clapp 7th 00:09:33.91 Weatherford Middle School

129 0 2108 Taylin Turney 6th 00:09:36.46 Carnegie Middle School

130 68 2259 Tinley Ommen 7th 00:09:41.13 Leedey Junior High

131 0 2202 Elizabeth Snyder 7th 00:09:59.49 Elk City Junior High

132 0 2161 Julieta Sanchez 5th 00:10:07.65 Cimarron JH (Lahoma)

133 0 2324 Kimberly Johnston 6th 00:10:11.18 Weatherford Middle School

134 0 2183 Kendall Kliewer 7th 00:10:27.08 Corn Bible Acad MS

135 0 2147 Cora Yager 3rd 00:10:34.27 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

136 0 2249 Paysha Murray 7th 00:10:54.98 Kingfisher Middle School

137 0 2189 Michaela Elizondo 8th 00:10:55.70 Darlington Middle School

138 0 2159 Serenity Kirk 5th 00:10:59.14 Cimarron JH (Lahoma)



139 0 2222 Arika Queotone 8th 00:11:24.27 Gracemont Middle School

Weatherford MS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Darlington Middle School 00:11:34 4

1 Weatherford Middle School 00:10:22 47 Kingfisher Middle School 00:12:27 4

2 Thomas Junior High School 00:10:47 81 Corn Bible Acad MS 00:11:47 4

3 Carnegie Middle School 00:11:01 85 Clinton Middle School 00:10:57 3

4 Sayre Middle School 00:11:50 131 Snow Leopards (JH) 00:11:37 3

Canute Junior High 00:12:42 3

5 Elk City Junior High 00:12:13 157 Sentinel Middle School 00:12:01 3

6 Jefferson Middle School 00:12:15 158 Woodward Middle School 00:13:26 3

7 Tuttle Junior High 00:12:09 162 Cimarron JH (Lahoma) 00:14:17 3

8 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School 00:12:21 173 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch 00:12:43 2

9 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School 00:12:52 200 Leedey Junior High 00:10:47 2

10 Geary Junior High 00:13:19 234 Canton Middle School 00:13:07 2

Cordell Middle School 00:13:41 2

11 Chamberlain Middle School 00:13:50 257 Dover Junior High 00:10:04 1

Olustee-Eldorado Junior High 00:14:46 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Weatherford Middle School 00:10:22 14 47

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 2339 Dylan Fast 00:09:51.52 5

 2 11 2333 Max Burd 00:10:15.05 7

 3 12 2345 Josue Ramirez 00:10:18.89 8

 4 24 2341 Aiden Foust 00:10:42.69 13

 5 25 2340 Beau Ferrell 00:10:43.89 14

 6 30 2344 Isaac Nickels 00:10:58.50 (17)

 7 35 2336 Everette Coalson 00:11:11.22 (21)

2 Thomas Junior High School 00:10:47 5 81

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 2297 Dylan Cradduck 00:09:14.50 1

 2 4 2299 Kyler Didier 00:09:47.33 4

 3 28 2300 Davis Hightower 00:10:56.62 16

 4 42 2301 Evin Thiessen 00:11:35.82 25

 5 59 2298 Micheal Cradduck 00:12:24.03 35

3 Carnegie Middle School 00:11:01 7 85

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 2111 Kadem Burcum 00:09:40.48 3

 2 15 2113 Kohen Marshall 00:10:27.87 9

 3 26 2114 River Powers 00:10:48.86 15

 4 32 2112 Ruben Lopez 00:11:01.96 19

 5 66 2110 Marco Barco 00:13:05.87 39

 6 107 2115 Cole Solomanoats 00:14:45.38 (63)

 7 119 2116 Karter Turney 00:15:03.91 (67)

4 Sayre Middle School 00:11:50 6 131

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 2280 Conner Cummins 00:09:36.25 2

 2 40 2278 Blake Allen 00:11:19.75 23

 3 51 2284 Owen Jackson 00:12:08.42 29

 4 62 2283 Hurley Hanrahan 00:12:59.18 36

 5 69 2279 Addler Cornell 00:13:09.98 41

 6 75 2282 Grant Hampton 00:13:17.22 (44)

5 Elk City Junior High 00:12:13 8 157

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 22 2212 Nate Thomas 00:10:39.36 12

 2 44 2206 Atticus Jones 00:11:41.08 26

 3 58 2207 Kruz Kilhoffer 00:12:18.97 34

 4 72 2209 Jackson Mcdowell 00:13:13.79 42

 5 73 2211 Jackson Swartwood 00:13:14.89 43

 6 76 2205 Hagen Holladay 00:13:19.43 (45)

 7 98 2204 Jaxstin Clinesmith 00:14:07.29 (59)

6 Jefferson Middle School 00:12:15 7 158

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 2241 Carol Geo Martinez 00:10:30.31 10

 2 31 2247 Juan Vasquez 00:10:59.14 18

 3 64 2245 Raul Rosas 00:13:01.33 38

 4 68 2246 Sanchez Santiago 00:13:09.50 40

 5 86 2240 Axel Galiardo 00:13:35.23 52

 6 95 2243 Gio Ortega 00:14:00.81 (57)

 7 99 2244 Jorge Perezmorales 00:14:08.56 (60)

7 Tuttle Junior High 00:12:09 6 162

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 37 2311 Blake Voegeli 00:11:13.31 22

 2 41 2307 Eli Newman 00:11:23.32 24

 3 47 2306 Jagger Bryant 00:11:48.95 27

 4 49 2308 Xavier Peterson 00:12:05.03 28

 5 101 2309 Blake Simmons 00:14:15.30 61

 6 121 2310 Grayson Sparks 00:15:08.83 (69)

8 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School 00:12:21 10 173

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 2074 Payson Tate 00:10:14.75 6

 2 54 2067 Johnny Crotts 00:12:14.06 32

 3 57 2073 Paxon Tate 00:12:17.98 33

 4 82 2064 Kam Bacon 00:13:26.97 49

 5 87 2075 Jace Williams 00:13:35.83 53

 6 91 2071 Braxton Harrison 00:13:51.17 (55)

 7 97 2066 Kohlbyn Carter 00:14:06.55 (58)

9 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School 00:12:52 9 200

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 34 2156 July Vernon 00:11:09.40 20

 2 63 2150 Chase Ebersole 00:12:59.86 37

 3 77 2154 Mack Thrash 00:13:19.95 46

 4 80 2157 Tristan Yager 00:13:22.82 47

 5 84 2148 Lawson Atha 00:13:30.69 50

 6 85 2155 Jasper Vernon 00:13:33.44 (51)

 7 110 2149 Jase Davitt 00:14:51.92 (64)

10 Geary Junior High 00:13:19 5 234

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 2216 Trystan Littlebird 00:10:37.36 11

 2 81 2219 Eli Smith 00:13:23.53 48

 3 90 2214 Sebastian Briseno 00:13:49.77 54

 4 93 2213 Aidan Bates 00:13:54.13 56

 5 112 2218 Bubba Shipman 00:14:53.40 65

11 Chamberlain Middle School 00:13:50 5 257

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 52 2132 Rhett Lowder 00:12:09.23 30

 2 53 2135 Blake Woods 00:12:13.32 31

 3 106 2134 Garrett Sacket 00:14:44.75 62

 4 115 7755 Chris Bjornsen 00:14:58.19 66

 5 120 2131 Landon Elwell 00:15:07.99 68

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 2297 Dylan Cradduck 8th 00:09:14.50 Thomas Junior High School

2 2 2280 Conner Cummins 8th 00:09:36.25 Sayre Middle School



3 3 2111 Kadem Burcum 7th 00:09:40.48 Carnegie Middle School

4 4 2299 Kyler Didier 8th 00:09:47.33 Thomas Junior High School

5 0 2197 Jeffrey Elizondo 8th 00:09:51.04 Darlington Middle School

6 5 2339 Dylan Fast 8th 00:09:51.52 Weatherford Middle School

7 0 2200 Hunter Spradlin 7th 00:10:04.77 Dover Junior High

8 0 2166 Drew Griffith 6th 00:10:12.01 Clinton Middle School

9 0 2291 Beniah Butler 7th 00:10:13.81 Snow Leopards (JH)

10 6 2074 Payson Tate 7th 00:10:14.75 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

11 7 2333 Max Burd 8th 00:10:15.05 Weatherford Middle School

12 8 2345 Josue Ramirez 8th 00:10:18.89 Weatherford Middle School

13 0 2252 Channing Dunn 8th 00:10:24.23 Kingfisher Middle School

14 0 2234 Wyatt Hull 8th 00:10:27.36 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch

15 9 2113 Kohen Marshall 6th 00:10:27.87 Carnegie Middle School

16 10 2241 Carol Geo Martinez 7th 00:10:30.31 Jefferson Middle School

17 0 2185 Samuel Long 8th 00:10:30.96 Corn Bible Acad MS

18 0 2186 Maddox Mickey 8th 00:10:33.01 Corn Bible Acad MS

19 0 2092 Toby Porter 7th 00:10:35.11 Canute Junior High

20 0 2286 luke bliss 7th 00:10:35.60 Sentinel Middle School

21 11 2216 Trystan Littlebird 8th 00:10:37.36 Geary Junior High

22 12 2212 Nate Thomas 8th 00:10:39.36 Elk City Junior High

23 0 2261 Gage Carpenter 8th 00:10:42.40 Leedey Junior High

24 13 2341 Aiden Foust 8th 00:10:42.69 Weatherford Middle School

25 14 2340 Beau Ferrell 7th 00:10:43.89 Weatherford Middle School

26 15 2114 River Powers 6th 00:10:48.86 Carnegie Middle School

27 0 2262 Samuel Holcomb 8th 00:10:52.98 Leedey Junior High

28 16 2300 Davis Hightower 7th 00:10:56.62 Thomas Junior High School

29 0 2168 Noah Miller 6th 00:10:57.26 Clinton Middle School

30 (17) 2344 Isaac Nickels 8th 00:10:58.50 Weatherford Middle School

31 18 2247 Juan Vasquez 8th 00:10:59.14 Jefferson Middle School

32 19 2112 Ruben Lopez 7th 00:11:01.96 Carnegie Middle School

33 0 2290 Judah Butler 6th 00:11:07.32 Snow Leopards (JH)

34 20 2156 July Vernon 8th 00:11:09.40 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

35 (21) 2336 Everette Coalson 8th 00:11:11.22 Weatherford Middle School

36 0 2347 Alec Stutzman 8th 00:11:12.76 Weatherford Middle School

37 22 2311 Blake Voegeli 7th 00:11:13.31 Tuttle Junior High

38 0 2196 Mason Beartrack 8th 00:11:15.28 Darlington Middle School

39 0 2198 Wisdom Nibbs 8th 00:11:16.78 Darlington Middle School

40 23 2278 Blake Allen 8th 00:11:19.75 Sayre Middle School

41 24 2307 Eli Newman 7th 00:11:23.32 Tuttle Junior High

42 25 2301 Evin Thiessen 8th 00:11:35.82 Thomas Junior High School

43 0 2078 Brock Adams 7th 00:11:40.40 Canton Middle School

44 26 2206 Atticus Jones 7th 00:11:41.08 Elk City Junior High

45 0 2167 Lucas Jaggers 7th 00:11:42.61 Clinton Middle School

46 0 2335 Max Clark 8th 00:11:45.47 Weatherford Middle School

47 27 2306 Jagger Bryant 7th 00:11:48.95 Tuttle Junior High

48 0 2184 Tytan House 8th 00:11:59.87 Corn Bible Acad MS

49 28 2308 Xavier Peterson 7th 00:12:05.03 Tuttle Junior High

50 0 2288 aden fuller 7th 00:12:06.30 Sentinel Middle School

51 29 2284 Owen Jackson 8th 00:12:08.42 Sayre Middle School

52 30 2132 Rhett Lowder 7th 00:12:09.23 Chamberlain Middle School

53 31 2135 Blake Woods 7th 00:12:13.32 Chamberlain Middle School

54 32 2067 Johnny Crotts 8th 00:12:14.06 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

55 0 2332 Brock Bayless 7th 00:12:15.18 Weatherford Middle School

56 0 2348 Scout Sullivan 7th 00:12:16.73 Weatherford Middle School

57 33 2073 Paxon Tate 6th 00:12:17.98 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

58 34 2207 Kruz Kilhoffer 8th 00:12:18.97 Elk City Junior High

59 35 2298 Micheal Cradduck 7th 00:12:24.03 Thomas Junior High School

60 0 2180 Spencer Hewitt 7th 00:12:34.64 Cordell Middle School

61 0 2360 Darion Evans 7th 00:12:42.41 Woodward Middle School

62 36 2283 Hurley Hanrahan 7th 00:12:59.18 Sayre Middle School

63 37 2150 Chase Ebersole 7th 00:12:59.86 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School



64 38 2245 Raul Rosas 8th 00:13:01.33 Jefferson Middle School

65 0 2253 Seth Marshall 8th 00:13:04.33 Kingfisher Middle School

66 39 2110 Marco Barco 8th 00:13:05.87 Carnegie Middle School

67 0 2255 Cohen Wallace 8th 00:13:07.63 Kingfisher Middle School

68 40 2246 Sanchez Santiago 8th 00:13:09.50 Jefferson Middle School

69 41 2279 Addler Cornell 6th 00:13:09.98 Sayre Middle School

70 0 2337 Caden Day 7th 00:13:12.56 Weatherford Middle School

71 0 2254 Maverick Stebens 7th 00:13:13.13 Kingfisher Middle School

72 42 2209 Jackson Mcdowell 8th 00:13:13.79 Elk City Junior High

73 43 2211 Jackson Swartwood 7th 00:13:14.89 Elk City Junior High

74 0 2093 Trent Range 7th 00:13:16.64 Canute Junior High

75 (44) 2282 Grant Hampton 7th 00:13:17.22 Sayre Middle School

76 (45) 2205 Hagen Holladay 7th 00:13:19.43 Elk City Junior High

77 46 2154 Mack Thrash 4th 00:13:19.95 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

78 0 2343 Ryker Lohman 6th 00:13:22.00 Weatherford Middle School

79 0 2287 barrett brashears 7th 00:13:22.37 Sentinel Middle School

80 47 2157 Tristan Yager 5th 00:13:22.82 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

81 48 2219 Eli Smith 8th 00:13:23.53 Geary Junior High

82 49 2064 Kam Bacon 5th 00:13:26.97 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

83 0 2292 Axell Peachy 6th 00:13:29.92 Snow Leopards (JH)

84 50 2148 Lawson Atha 5th 00:13:30.69 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

85 (51) 2155 Jasper Vernon 3rd 00:13:33.44 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

86 52 2240 Axel Galiardo 8th 00:13:35.23 Jefferson Middle School

87 53 2075 Jace Williams 5th 00:13:35.83 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

88 0 2362 Sam Sober 7th 00:13:37.16 Woodward Middle School

89 0 2163 Blake Moore 5th 00:13:42.52 Cimarron JH (Lahoma)

90 54 2214 Sebastian Briseno 7th 00:13:49.77 Geary Junior High

91 (55) 2071 Braxton Harrison 3rd 00:13:51.17 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

92 0 2199 Mason Raya 6th 00:13:53.56 Darlington Middle School

93 56 2213 Aidan Bates 7th 00:13:54.13 Geary Junior High

94 0 2361 Ian Fielders 7th 00:13:58.91 Woodward Middle School

95 (57) 2243 Gio Ortega 8th 00:14:00.81 Jefferson Middle School

96 0 2187 Graham Murray 7th 00:14:06.04 Corn Bible Acad MS

97 (58) 2066 Kohlbyn Carter 5th 00:14:06.55 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

98 (59) 2204 Jaxstin Clinesmith 7th 00:14:07.29 Elk City Junior High

99 (60) 2244 Jorge Perezmorales 7th 00:14:08.56 Jefferson Middle School

100 0 2162 Dominic Garza 8th 00:14:13.57 Cimarron JH (Lahoma)

101 61 2309 Blake Simmons 7th 00:14:15.30 Tuttle Junior High

102 0 2091 Isaac Gutierrez 7th 00:14:16.08 Canute Junior High

103 0 2072 Ransik Kemp 5th 00:14:20.20 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

104 0 2079 Cole Stinson 6th 00:14:34.87 Canton Middle School

105 0 2210 Logan Rich 7th 00:14:42.61 Elk City Junior High

106 62 2134 Garrett Sacket 6th 00:14:44.75 Chamberlain Middle School

107 (63) 2115 Cole Solomanoats 6th 00:14:45.38 Carnegie Middle School

108 0 2263 Josh Moncada 6th 00:14:46.74 Olustee-Eldorado Junior High

109 0 2181 Garyn Menke 8th 00:14:48.41 Cordell Middle School

110 (64) 2149 Jase Davitt 6th 00:14:51.92 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

111 0 2153 Maddox Thrash 1st 00:14:52.84 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

112 65 2218 Bubba Shipman 7th 00:14:53.40 Geary Junior High

113 0 2151 Titus Holland 5th 00:14:55.06 Cheyenne (OK) Middle School

114 0 2164 Owyn Nielsen 5th 00:14:57.04 Cimarron JH (Lahoma)

115 66 7755 Chris Bjornsen 6th 00:14:58.19 Chamberlain Middle School

116 0 2233 Jace Burchett 5th 00:15:00.12 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch

117 0 2068 Markus Day 5th 00:15:00.67 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

118 0 2065 Zayne Boone 5th 00:15:02.06 Burns Flat-Dill City Middle School

119 (67) 2116 Karter Turney 6th 00:15:03.91 Carnegie Middle School

120 68 2131 Landon Elwell 7th 00:15:07.99 Chamberlain Middle School

121 (69) 2310 Grayson Sparks 7th 00:15:08.83 Tuttle Junior High

122 0 2338 Jay Edwards 5th 00:16:35.10 Weatherford Middle School


